
小学５年生男子 ２ｋｍ 
1 

 
6 
 
佐上  湘哉 5 ( 港 ) 6:56 

2 
 
37 

 
桂木  匡人 5 ( 大 野 ) 7:29 

3 
 
23 

 
大場  翔太 5 ( 花 水 ) 7:33 

4 
 
24 

 
菅野  蒼人 5 ( 花 水 ) 7:34 

5 
 
31 

 
栗山  凜也 5 ( 旭 ) 7:39 

6 
 
121 

 
赤木  武蔵 5 ( 相 模 ) 7:48 

7 
 

1 
 
倉繁  陽希 5 ( 崇 善 ) 7:53 

8 
 
41 

 
浅野  泰輔 5 ( 中 原 ) 7:54 

9 
 
56 

 
大江  奏惺 5 ( 神 田 ) 7:54 

10 
 
66 

 
上島  大心 5 ( 岡 崎 ) 8:10 

11 
 
83 

 
小泉  瞭太 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 8:12 

12 
 
21 

 
石 川  輝 5 ( 花 水 ) 8:13 

13 
 
38 

 
坂部  宜宗 5 ( 大 野 ) 8:17 

14 
 
36 

 
有本  華人 5 ( 大 野 ) 8:19 

15 
 
17 

 
大久保祐輝 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:21 

16 
 
22 

 
大垣龍太郎 5 ( 花 水 ) 8:26 

17 
 
18 

 
柳田  健汰 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:35 

18 
 
82 

 
大津  哉斗 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 8:35 

19 
 
84 

 
下田  涼太 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 8:38 

20 
 

16 
 
飯野  夏輝 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:49 

21 
 

62 
 
越智  洋仁 5 ( 城 島 ) 8:52 

22 
 
141 

 
荒井  克昌 5 ( み ず ほ ) 8:52 

23 
 

96 
 
増田  煌太 5 ( 横 内 ) 9:06 

24 
 

42 
 
浜 中  蓮 5 ( 中 原 ) 9:09 

25 
 

44 
 
山口  睦斗 5 ( 中 原 ) 9:15 

26 
 

43 
 
樋口  煌明 5 ( 中 原 ) 9:21 

27 
 

71 
 
二宮  弘輝 5 ( 金 田 ) 9:34 

28 
 
147 

 
中村  想生 5 ( 山 下 ) 9:48 

29 
 

81 
 
石丸  裕一 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 9:48 

30 
 

61 
 
軽部  陽登 5 ( 城 島 ) 10:08 

31 
 
146 

 
佐藤  孝貴 5 ( 山 下 ) 10:19 

32 
 
122 

 
西尾  侑真 5 ( 相 模 ) 11:06 

33 
 

63 
 
谷中  慈雨 5 ( 城 島 ) 11:53 

  
25 

 
中峰  大貴 5 ( 花 水 ) 欠場 

  
26 

 
村 田  心 5 ( 花 水 ) 欠場 

  
27 

 
山ノ井二朗 5 ( 花 水 ) 欠場 

  
142 

 
小峠  魅藍 5 ( み ず ほ ) 欠場 

 

小学６年生男子 ２ｋｍ 
1 

 
376 

 
大 塚  心 6 ( 神 田 ) 6:47 

2 
 
447 

 
平尾  航希 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 6:59 

3 
 
327 

 
谷山小太郎 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 7:04 

4 
 
326 

 
白鳥  隼翔 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 7:08 

5 
 
332 

 
山口  晴輝 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 7:16 

6 
 
461 

 
馬場  航汰 6 ( な で し こ ) 7:16 

7 
 
347 

 
内 藤  陽 6 ( 大 野 ) 7:20 

8 
 
357 

 
高良  晃太 6 ( 中 原 ) 7:29 

9 
 
411 

 
三浦優太朗 6 ( 吉 沢 ) 7:31 

10 
 
317 

 
臼谷  直央 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 7:33 

11 
 
330 

 
野戸  瑛介 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 7:33 

12 
 
329 

 
永井  陸雅 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 7:34 

13 
 
441 

 
石井  仁弥 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 7:38 

14 
 
352 

 
飯 田  然 6 ( 中 原 ) 7:41 

15 
 
377 

 
小 黒  央 6 ( 神 田 ) 7:42 

16 
 
393 

 
長峰  晴輝 6 ( 岡 崎 ) 7:43 

17 
 
319 

 
川口  優真 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 7:48 

18 
 
418 

 
千葉一璃亜 6 ( 金 目 ) 7:50 

19 
 
360 

 
原  慎 治 6 ( 中 原 ) 7:52 

20 
 
336 

 
今泉翔一朗 6 ( 花 水 ) 7:53 

21 
 
359 

 
田辺  英翔 6 ( 中 原 ) 7:53 

22 
 
445 

 
近藤  裕貴 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 7:54 

23 
 
378 

 
橋本  涼音 6 ( 神 田 ) 7:56 

24 
 
361 

 
堀江  昊輝 6 ( 中 原 ) 7:58 

25 
 
391 

 
相原  壱吹 6 ( 岡 崎 ) 7:58 

26 
 
356 

 
髙橋  輝汰 6 ( 中 原 ) 8:00 

27 
 
481 

 
大貝  結人 6 ( 山 下 ) 8:03 

28 
 
316 

 
井上  湘太 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:08 

29 
 
431 

 
吉澤  亮介 6 ( 南 原 ) 8:13 

30 
 
320 

 
小宮  人思 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:13 

31 
 
321 

 
今田  貴史 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:14 

32 
 
355 

 
齋藤  優樹 6 ( 中 原 ) 8:15 

33 
 
416 

 
猪俣  裕亮 6 ( 金 目 ) 8:18 

34 
 
444 

 
五嶋  颯汰 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 8:19 

35 
 
371 

 
尾又  礼誠 6 ( 豊 田 ) 8:21 

36 
 
323 

 
佐藤  思音 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:24 

37 
 
358 

 
武  匠 真 6 ( 中 原 ) 8:24 

38 
 
328 

 
戸 上  翼 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:25 

39 
 
379 

 
藤 井  駿 6 ( 神 田 ) 8:26 

40 
 
448 

 
星野  寛人 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 8:28 

41 
 
380 

 
三杉  夏琉 6 ( 神 田 ) 8:29 

42 
 
446 

 
白波  琉斗 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 8:33 

43 
 
325 

 
白井  碧陽 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:34 

44 
 
419 

 
渡辺  大悟 6 ( 金 目 ) 8:36 

45 
 
354 

 
大庭  颯人 6 ( 中 原 ) 8:50 

46 
 
353 

 
伊藤  大輔 6 ( 中 原 ) 9:01 

47 
 
396 

 
松田  大輝 6 ( 岡 崎 ) 9:17 

48 
 
346 

 
沖 中  光 6 ( 大 野 ) 9:26 

49 
 
442 

 
石井  健陽 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:29 

50 
 
351 

 
青木  滉成 6 ( 中 原 ) 10:12 

51 
 
483 

 
岡本  一輝 6 ( 山 下 ) 10:25 

52 
 
348 

 
三浦  颯葵 6 ( 大 野 ) 10:32 

53 
 
482 

 
大鳥  颯斗 6 ( 山 下 ) 11:01 

  
417 

 
勝田  晶伍 6 ( 金 目 ) 途中棄権 

  
318 

 
大塚  宗士 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 欠場 

  
322 

 
坂本賢士朗 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 欠場 

  
324 

 
佐藤  靖悟 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 欠場 

  
331 

 
村上  煌河 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 欠場 

  
333 

 
山下  舞侑 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 欠場 

  
349 

 
吉澤  知駿 6 ( 大 野 ) 欠場 

  
392 

 
長澤  悠真 6 ( 岡 崎 ) 欠場 

  
394 

 
蓮實  俊翔 6 ( 岡 崎 ) 欠場 

  
395 

 
古川  昊坐 6 ( 岡 崎 ) 欠場 

  
443 

 
垣 内  司 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 欠場 



 

  
449 

 
柳瀬  太玖 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 欠場 

 

小学生女子 ２ｋｍ 
1 

 
407 

 
齊藤  美月 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 7:24 

2 
 
306 

 
小林ななみ 6 ( 港 ) 7:31 

3 
 

6 
 
柏木  朋世 5 ( 港 ) 7:36 

4 
 
401 

 
相原  和奏 6 ( 真 土 ) 7:56 

5 
 

22 
 
武政  佳奈 5 ( 花 水 ) 7:57 

6 
 
126 

 
金山  穂花 5 ( 松 延 ) 8:14 

7 
 
351 

 
浅野  眞子 6 ( 神 田 ) 8:20 

8 
 
341 

 
三ツ橋芽花 6 ( 中 原 ) 8:21 

9 
 
321 

 
白砂  里桜 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:23 

10 
 
316 

 
石川恋都美 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:23 

11 
 
346 

 
鈴木  智遥 6 ( 豊 田 ) 8:24 

12 
 
317 

 
石 河  栞 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:30 

13 
 
322 

 
菅原  亜依 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:38 

14 
 
319 

 
久保田あい 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:43 

15 
 

71 
 
岩原  朱里 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 8:50 

16 
 

73 
 
永瀬  唯己 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 8:58 

17 
 
436 

 
小清水心美 6 ( み ず ほ ) 9:00 

18 
 

75 
 
芭蕉  未来 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 9:03 

19 
 
412 

 
宝川このみ 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:03 

20 
 

18 
 
細 谷  愛 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 9:04 

21 
 

72 
 
工藤  沙羅 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 9:04 

22 
 
411 

 
福岡  玲乃 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:05 

23 
 

17 
 
高﨑  枝里 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 9:06 

24 
 

16 
 
今井  柚那 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 9:06 

25 
 
437 

 
武  真奈美 6 ( み ず ほ ) 9:13 

26 
 
131 

 
樋口  杏奈 5 ( み ず ほ ) 9:13 

27 
 
409 

 
広 瀬  桜 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:23 

28 
 

76 
 
樋尻智惠美 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 9:37 

29 
 

46 
 
五十嵐雪乃 5 ( 神 田 ) 9:39 

30 
 
406 

 
荻原  芽生 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:54 

31 
 
136 

 
高橋  凛珠 5 ( 山 下 ) 9:55 

32 
 

23 
 
渡辺  璃織 5 ( 花 水 ) 10:02 

33 
 

56 
 
古川  姫新 5 ( 岡 崎 ) 10:18 

34 
 
111 

 
石井  美羽 5 ( 相 模 ) 10:22 

35 
 

74 
 
二宮  莉瑠 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 10:33 

36 
 

77 
 
府川  千英 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 10:34 

37 
 

36 
 
鈴木  七海 5 ( 中 原 ) 10:45 

38 
 
318 

 
片岡  朱乃 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 11:36 

  
7 
 
真島  実優 5 ( 港 ) 欠場 

  
21 

 
須山  彩葉 5 ( 花 水 ) 欠場 

  
307 

 
高橋  聖菜 6 ( 港 ) 欠場 

  
320 

 
栗原  美優 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 欠場 

  
323 

 
高橋  暖和 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 欠場 

  
408 

 
鈴木かいり 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 欠場 

  
410 

 
府川  栞理 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 欠場 

 

部門別 
【小学5年生女子】 

1   6   柏木  朋世 5 ( 港 ) 7:36 

2   22   武政  佳奈 5 ( 花 水 ) 7:57 

3   126   金山  穂花 5 ( 松 延 ) 8:14 

4   71   岩原  朱里 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 8:50 

5   73   永瀬  唯己 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 8:58 

6   75   芭蕉  未来 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 9:03 

7   18   細 谷  愛 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 9:04 

8   72   工藤  沙羅 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 9:04 

9   17   高﨑  枝里 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 9:06 

10   16   今井  柚那 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 9:06 

11   131   樋口  杏奈 5 ( み ず ほ ) 9:13 

12   76   樋尻智惠美 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 9:37 

13   46   五十嵐雪乃 5 ( 神 田 ) 9:39 

14   136   高橋  凛珠 5 ( 山 下 ) 9:55 

15   23   渡辺  璃織 5 ( 花 水 ) 10:02 

16   56   古川  姫新 5 ( 岡 崎 ) 10:18 

17   111   石井  美羽 5 ( 相 模 ) 10:22 

18   74   二宮  莉瑠 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 10:33 

19   77   府川  千英 5 ( 吉 沢 ) 10:34 

20   36   鈴木  七海 5 ( 中 原 ) 10:45 

【小学6年生女子】 

1   407   齊藤  美月 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 7:24 

2   306   小林ななみ 6 ( 港 ) 7:31 

3   401   相原  和奏 6 ( 真 土 ) 7:56 

4   351   浅野  眞子 6 ( 神 田 ) 8:20 

5   341   三ツ橋芽花 6 ( 中 原 ) 8:21 

6   321   白砂  里桜 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:23 

7   316   石川恋都美 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:23 

8   346   鈴木  智遥 6 ( 豊 田 ) 8:24 

9   317   石 河  栞 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:30 

10   322   菅原  亜依 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:38 

11   319   久保田あい 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:43 

12   436   小清水心美 6 ( み ず ほ ) 9:00 

13   412   宝川このみ 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:03 

14   411   福岡  玲乃 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:05 

15   437   武  真奈美 6 ( み ず ほ ) 9:13 

16   409   広 瀬  桜 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:23 

17   406   荻原  芽生 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:54 

18   318   片岡  朱乃 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 11:36 

 

中学１年生男子 ３ｋｍ 
1 

 
509 

 
山口  大翔 1 ( 大 野 ･ 1 ) 9:52 

2 
 
452 

 
丸山  晃汰 1 ( 浜 岳 ･ 1 ) 9:53 

3 
 
110 

 
下倉  佑斗 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 9:57 

4 
 
810 

 
諸星  悠斗 1 ( 金 旭 ･ 1 ) 10:12 

5 
 
453 

 
山崎  夏空 1 ( 浜 岳 ･ 1 ) 10:22 

6 
 
450 

 
竹本  匡希 1 ( 浜 岳 ･ 1 ) 10:38 

7 
 
607 

 
野田  翔太 1 ( 神 田 ･ 1 ) 10:40 

8 
 
759 

 
吉澤  勝利 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 10:44 



 

9 
 
346 

 
峯尾  将碁 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 10:48 

10 
 
953 

 
坂本  眞望 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 10:53 

11 
 
117 

 
日比  崇太 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 10:58 

12 
 
610 

 
新田  夏輝 1 ( 神 田 ･ 1 ) 11:01 

13 
 
611 

 
白井  伸和 1 ( 神 田 ･ 1 ) 11:02 

14 
 
1230 

 
今門  飛勇 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 11:04 

15 
 
1233 

 
西迫翔太郎 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 11:08 

16 
 
603 

 
浦田  集斗 1 ( 神 田 ･ 1 ) 11:11 

17 
 
118 

 
渡 辺  心 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 11:11 

18 
 
945 

 
大原  青空 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 11:19 

19 
 
114 

 
永田  悠太 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 11:26 

20 
 
233 

 
小瀬村  悠 1 ( 太 洋 ･ 1 ) 11:26 

21 
 
956 

 
小濃  翔太 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 11:28 

22 
 
1513 

 
山下  知輝 1 ( 旭 陵 ･ 1 ) 11:29 

23 
 
951 

 
中井  烈斗 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 11:29 

24 
 
606 

 
多田  柊也 1 ( 神 田 ･ 1 ) 11:34 

25 
 
805 

 
早 﨑  颯 1 ( 金 旭 ･ 1 ) 11:38 

26 
 
958 

 
吉村  高明 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 11:44 

27 
 
952 

 
小菅  大希 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 11:48 

28 
 
608 

 
吉村  俊輔 1 ( 神 田 ･ 1 ) 11:48 

29 
 
113 

 
千葉  充瑠 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 11:56 

30 
 
812 

 
小泉  隼毅 1 ( 金 旭 ･ 1 ) 11:56 

 

31 
 
808 

 
小澤  航太 1 ( 金 旭 ･ 1 ) 12:03 

32 
 
107 

 
今 井  希 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 12:05 

33 
 
609 

 
北 村  健 1 ( 神 田 ･ 1 ) 12:08 

34 
 
1512 

 
赤 川  諒 1 ( 旭 陵 ･ 1 ) 12:10 

35 
 
809 

 
菅谷  瑠生 1 ( 金 旭 ･ 1 ) 12:37 

36 
 
1403 

 
佐藤  和明 1 ( 横 内 ･ 1 ) 12:43 

37 
 
116 

 
早 川  諒 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 12:43 

38 
 
109 

 
大石  龍希 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 12:50 

39 
 
762 

 
白砂  翔琉 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 13:04 

40 
 
755 

 
白石  優貴 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 13:06 

41 
 
756 

 
永井  翔太 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 13:12 

42 
 
605 

 
松田  玲夢 1 ( 神 田 ･ 1 ) 13:27 

43 
 
111 

 
関谷  朝輝 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 13:27 

44 
 
761 

 
工藤  誠人 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 13:30 

  
234 

 
田中  俊行 1 ( 太 洋 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
235 

 
横山  琢磨 1 ( 太 洋 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
508 

 
中根  鼓太 1 ( 大 野 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
754 

 
清水  祐貴 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
760 

 
落合  兼汰 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
811 

 
長岡  昂汰 1 ( 金 旭 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
959 

 
脇  陽 真 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
1514 

 
吉田  登哉 1 ( 旭 陵 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

 

中学２・３年生男子 ３ｋｍ 
1 

 
308 

 
中村  海翔 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 9:27 

2 
 
931 

 
中野  蒼心 2 ( 中 原 ･ 2 ) 9:32 

3 
 
124 

 
安藤  草太 3 ( 江 陽 ･ 3 ) 9:39 

4 
 
1214 

 
鈴 木  彗 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 9:40 

5 
 
313 

 
藤川  正隆 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 9:53 

6 
 
633 

 
吉川  依吹 2 ( 神 田 ･ 2 ) 9:57 

7 
 
576 

 
前田  瑞斗 2 ( 大 野 ･ 2 ) 9:58 

8 
 
1408 

 
黒須  涼介 2 ( 横 内 ･ 2 ) 10:04 

9 
 
315 

 
正木  龍祐 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 10:06 

10 
 
402 

 
出 水  麗 2 ( 浜 岳 ･ 2 ) 10:06 

11 
 
936 

 
市川  瑞貴 2 ( 中 原 ･ 2 ) 10:09 

12 
 
626 

 
鈴木  寛太 2 ( 神 田 ･ 2 ) 10:13 

13 
 
717 

 
南津  光希 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 10:15 

14 
 
843 

 
林  泰 弘 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 10:20 

15 
 
316 

 
升水  勘太 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 10:21 

16 
 
839 

 
城田  晃佑 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 10:31 

17 
 
100 

 
荻原  祐太 2 ( 江 陽 ･ 2 ) 10:33 

18 
 
1215 

 
田辺  彪流 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 10:34 

19 
 
631 

 
和 田  翔 2 ( 神 田 ･ 2 ) 10:45 

20 
 
406 

 
長岡  駿介 2 ( 浜 岳 ･ 2 ) 10:55 

21 
 
407 

 
馬場  凌汰 2 ( 浜 岳 ･ 2 ) 10:56 

22 
 
1504 

 
久原  渉夢 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 10:57 

23 
 
1510 

 
宮下  一輝 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 10:58 

24 
 
713 

 
志賀  遥樹 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 10:59 

25 
 
842 

 
山口  悠斗 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 11:05 

26 
 
310 

 
中村  天馬 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 11:06 

27 
 
1210 

 
荒井  宏太 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 11:06 

28 
 
1222 

 
吉田  遥希 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 11:10 

29 
 
636 

 
加藤  伶織 2 ( 神 田 ･ 2 ) 11:12 

30 
 
317 

 
山本  湧也 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 11:15 

31 
 
127 

 
大木  一輝 3 ( 江 陽 ･ 3 ) 11:19 

32 
 
104 

 
小 林  翔 2 ( 江 陽 ･ 2 ) 11:19 

33 
 
309 

 
中村  壮宏 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 11:23 

34 
 
582 

 
鈴木  渉吾 2 ( 大 野 ･ 2 ) 11:25 

35 
 
753 

 
鈴木  拓海 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 11:26 

36 
 
841 

 
中畑  海音 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 11:28 

37 
 
126 

 
加川  壮原 3 ( 江 陽 ･ 3 ) 11:31 

38 
 
837 

 
工藤  祐哉 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 11:32 

39 
 
840 

 
谷 口  翼 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 11:33 

40 
 
836 

 
木原  颯太 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 11:33 

41 
 
635 

 
池田  碧歩 2 ( 神 田 ･ 2 ) 11:35 

42 
 
749 

 
水島  秀夫 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 11:41 

43 
 
1400 

 
伊藤  大輝 2 ( 横 内 ･ 2 ) 11:42 

44 
 
1506 

 
吉川  琉世 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 11:59 

45 
 
838 

 
宮川  陽向 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 12:00 

46 
 
1402 

 
池上  孟志 2 ( 横 内 ･ 2 ) 12:02 

47 
 
1218 

 
半谷  悠人 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 12:07 

48 
 
710 

 
唐津  優成 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 12:29 

49 
 
1503 

 
水 澤  翔 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 12:32 

50 
 
303 

 
加藤  央也 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 12:34 

51 
 
1216 

 
堤  大 樹 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 12:42 

52 
 
629 

 
長尾  亮佑 2 ( 神 田 ･ 2 ) 12:54 

53 
 
1505 

 
村上  優樹 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 13:02 

54 
 
627 

 
松田  瑞樹 2 ( 神 田 ･ 2 ) 13:07 

55 
 
1220 

 
森  夢 翔 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 13:16 

56 
 
740 

 
田中  啓路 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 13:17 

57 
 
927 

 
笹尾  大貴 2 ( 中 原 ･ 2 ) 13:19 

58 
 
1221 

 
宮平  柊矢 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 16:34 

  
301 

 
折田  翔空 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
307 

 
長 江  翼 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
314 

 
星野  潤紀 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
583 

 
杉 崎  陸 2 ( 大 野 ･ 2 ) 欠場 



 

  
711 

 
小西  絢心 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
742 

 
原  敦 樹 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
744 

 
石井  賀久 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
750 

 
山田  陽太 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
844 

 
矢野倉雄斗 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

 

  
1502 

 
曽我  琉生 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
1508 

 
岡山  巧弥 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
1212 

 
佐野  政哉 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
1509 

 
秋山  優陽 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

 

中学生女子 ３ｋｍ 
1 

 
356 

 
原田  海羽 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 11:02 

2 
 
1563 

 
原田  果林 1 ( 旭 陵 ･ 1 ) 11:24 

3 
 
463 

 
名越  莉花 1 ( 浜 岳 ･ 1 ) 11:27 

4 
 
942 

 
新井  美穂 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 11:45 

5 
 
442 

 
白倉  希海 2 ( 浜 岳 ･ 2 ) 11:46 

6 
 
941 

 
重野菜々美 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 12:02 

7 
 
140 

 
片野みなみ 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 12:03 

8 
 
350 

 
石井くるみ 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 12:04 

9 
 
516 

 
柳田  岬希 1 ( 大 野 ･ 1 ) 12:14 

10 
 
852 

 
八重樫あい 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 12:16 

11 
 
855 

 
大江  悠華 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 12:23 

12 
 
1277 

 
山 口  凜 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 12:27 

13 
 
1270 

 
秋山  心優 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 12:31 

14 
 
462 

 
小林  愛美 1 ( 浜 岳 ･ 1 ) 12:32 

15 
 
863 

 
川端ちはる 1 ( 金 旭 ･ 1 ) 12:33 

16 
 
143 

 
中松  帆夏 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 12:37 

17 
 
139 

 
垣谷  春陽 3 ( 江 陽 ･ 3 ) 12:40 

18 
 
1261 

 
伊東  紗弓 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 12:49 

19 
 
1273 

 
眞間  心愛 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 12:52 

20 
 
560 

 
髙屋  舞依 2 ( 大 野 ･ 2 ) 12:53 

21 
 
333 

 
高﨑  茉実 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 12:53 

22 
 
925 

 
畠山  結衣 2 ( 中 原 ･ 2 ) 12:57 

23 
 
359 

 
増田  莉子 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 12:58 

24 
 
142 

 
冨吉菜々実 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 13:00 

25 
 
857 

 
村山  瑞紀 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 13:01 

26 
 
1561 

 
片 山  陽 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 13:04 

27 
 
351 

 
上原  茉依 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 13:09 

28 
 
138 

 
鬼塚かなえ 3 ( 江 陽 ･ 3 ) 13:15 

29 
 
566 

 
佐竹里香子 2 ( 大 野 ･ 2 ) 13:16 

30 
 
334 

 
田代真李果 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 13:20 

31 
 
1264 

 
坂部  織音 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 13:27 

32 
 
1276 

 
栁田  亜衣 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 13:28 

33 
 
1274 

 
三浦  真綾 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 13:30 

34 
 
1275 

 
三宅かれん 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 13:33 

35 
 
851 

 
見留  朱音 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 13:38 

36 
 
767 

 
木 村  華 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 13:48 

37 
 
769 

 
和田あやな 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 13:51 

38 
 
944 

 
角田  碧海 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 13:55 

39 
 
1262 

 
榎本  悠凜 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 13:56 

40 
 
1415 

 
小宮  美帆 1 ( 横 内 ･ 1 ) 13:57 

41 
 
353 

 
葛西  莉緒 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 13:58 

42 
 
1257 

 
塚本  芽生 3 ( 神 明 ･ 3 ) 13:59 

43 
 
850 

 
小礒  玲美 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 14:07 

44 
 
1558 

 
諸星  流風 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 14:12 

45 
 
1272 

 
星原  未来 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 14:16 

46 
 
1265 

 
結城ありさ 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 14:23 

47 
 
751 

 
佐野明日香 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 14:37 

48 
 
856 

 
国分  瑞紀 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 14:39 

49 
 
1560 

 
小 川  響 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 14:45 

50 
 
865 

 
井山  叶萌 1 ( 金 旭 ･ 1 ) 15:21 

51 
 
1414 

 
甲田  柚姫 1 ( 横 内 ･ 1 ) 16:10 

  
145 

 
山口  美咲 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
136 

 
横山  菜桜 3 ( 江 陽 ･ 3 ) 欠場 

  
357 

 
船木  朝夏 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
330 

 
神 原  由 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
440 

 
松原  芽生 2 ( 浜 岳 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
515 

 
鈴木  里菜 1 ( 大 野 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
601 

 
奥村  美麗 1 ( 神 田 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
766 

 
唐津  ゆい 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
768 

 
菅野  楓華 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
770 

 
梶山  菜月 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
771 

 
永野  友唯 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
853 

 
坂本  萌花 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
940 

 
川路  若菜 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 欠場 

  
920 

 
武井亜久里 2 ( 中 原 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
921 

 
西村  洵美 2 ( 中 原 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
922 

 
荒井日菜子 2 ( 中 原 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
923 

 
鈴木  ひな 2 ( 中 原 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
924 

 
髙橋  莉音 2 ( 中 原 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
1263 

 
小 山  唯 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
1557 

 
小島みなみ 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
1562 

 
小林  亜美 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 欠場 

  
1253 

 
小宮  美羽 3 ( 神 明 ･ 3 ) 欠場 

 



部門別 
【中学1年生女子】 

1   356   原田  海羽 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 11:02 

2   1563   原田  果林 1 ( 旭 陵 ･ 1 ) 11:24 

3   463   名越  莉花 1 ( 浜 岳 ･ 1 ) 11:27 

4   942   新井  美穂 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 11:45 

5   941   重野菜々美 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 12:02 

6   140   片野みなみ 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 12:03 

7   350   石井くるみ 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 12:04 

8   516   柳田  岬希 1 ( 大 野 ･ 1 ) 12:14 

9   1277   山 口  凜 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 12:27 

10   1270   秋山  心優 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 12:31 

11   462   小林  愛美 1 ( 浜 岳 ･ 1 ) 12:32 

12   863   川端ちはる 1 ( 金 旭 ･ 1 ) 12:33 

13   143   中松  帆夏 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 12:37 

14   1273   眞間  心愛 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 12:52 

15   359   増田  莉子 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 12:58 

16   142   冨吉菜々実 1 ( 江 陽 ･ 1 ) 13:00 

17   351   上原  茉依 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 13:09 

18   1276   栁田  亜衣 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 13:28 

19   1274   三浦  真綾 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 13:30 

20   1275   三宅かれん 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 13:33 

21   767   木 村  華 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 13:48 

22   769   和田あやな 1 ( 土 沢 ･ 1 ) 13:51 

23   944   角田  碧海 1 ( 中 原 ･ 1 ) 13:55 

24   1415   小宮  美帆 1 ( 横 内 ･ 1 ) 13:57 

25   353   葛西  莉緒 1 ( 春 日 野 ･ 1 ) 13:58 

26   1272   星原  未来 1 ( 神 明 ･ 1 ) 14:16 

27   865   井山  叶萌 1 ( 金 旭 ･ 1 ) 15:21 

28   1414   甲田  柚姫 1 ( 横 内 ･ 1 ) 16:10 

【中学2･3年生女子】 

1   442   白倉  希海 2 ( 浜 岳 ･ 2 ) 11:46 

2   852   八重樫あい 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 12:16 

3   855   大江  悠華 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 12:23 

4   139   垣谷  春陽 3 ( 江 陽 ･ 3 ) 12:40 

5   1261   伊東  紗弓 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 12:49 

6   560   髙屋  舞依 2 ( 大 野 ･ 2 ) 12:53 

7   333   高﨑  茉実 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 12:53 

8   925   畠山  結衣 2 ( 中 原 ･ 2 ) 12:57 

9   857   村山  瑞紀 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 13:01 

10   1561   片 山  陽 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 13:04 

11   138   鬼塚かなえ 3 ( 江 陽 ･ 3 ) 13:15 

12   566   佐竹里香子 2 ( 大 野 ･ 2 ) 13:16 

13   334   田代真李果 2 ( 春 日 野 ･ 2 ) 13:20 

14   1264   坂部  織音 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 13:27 

15   851   見留  朱音 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 13:38 

16   1262   榎本  悠凜 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 13:56 

17   1257   塚本  芽生 3 ( 神 明 ･ 3 ) 13:59 

18   850   小礒  玲美 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 14:07 

19   1558   諸星  流風 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 14:12 

20   1265   結城ありさ 2 ( 神 明 ･ 2 ) 14:23 

21   751   佐野明日香 2 ( 土 沢 ･ 2 ) 14:37 

22   856   国分  瑞紀 2 ( 金 旭 ･ 2 ) 14:39 

23   1560   小 川  響 2 ( 旭 陵 ･ 2 ) 14:45 

 

 


